South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 11:01:14 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3025 General Bill, By Viers and Mahaffey
Summary: Immigration assistance

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING CHAPTER 91 TO TITLE 40 SO AS
TO PROVIDE FOR REGISTRATION AND OTHER REQUIREMENTS FOR PERSONS ENGAGED IN THE PROFESSION OF
PROVIDING IMMIGRATION ASSISTANCE.

12/13/06
12/13/06
01/09/07
01/09/07
01/16/07
01/16/07
02/28/07
03/01/07
03/06/07
03/06/07
03/07/07
03/07/07
03/07/07

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-26
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-21
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-21

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-20
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended HJ-16

Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-15

Page 1 of 1



