South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 11:01:14 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3025 General Bill, By Viers and Mahaffey

Summary: Immigration assistance

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING CHAPTER 91 TO TITLE 40 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR REGISTRATION AND OTHER REQUIREMENTS FOR PERSONS ENGAGED IN THE PROFESSION OF PROVIDING IMMIGRATION ASSISTANCE.

12/13/06	House	Prefiled
12/13/00	nouse	
12/13/06	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/09/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-26
01/09/07	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-26
01/16/07	House	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-21
01/16/07	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-21
02/28/07	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-20
03/01/07		Scrivener's error corrected
03/06/07	House	Amended HJ-16
03/06/07	House	Read second time HJ-18
03/07/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
03/07/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
03/07/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-15